©On-Bright Electronics                   Confidential                                Datasheet
 OB_DOC_DS_3363TA0
- 1 -
OB3363T
4CH High Performance LED Driver
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The OB3363T is a highly integrated and high
performance LED driver that optimized for LCD

100Hz to 5kHz
LEDX Current 60mA to170mA
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
OB3363TQP SOP16, Pb-free in Tube
OB3363TQPA SOP16, Pb-free in T&R
OB3363THP ESOP16, Pb-free in Tube
OB3363THPA ESOP16, Pb-free in T&R
OB3363TVP TSSOP16/PP, Pb free in Tube
OB3363TVPA TSSOP16/PP, Pb free in T&R
Marking Information
On-B
rig
ht
co
nfi
de
nti
al
to
 天
晖
©On-Bright Electronics                   Confidential                                Datasheet
 OB_DOC_DS_3363TA0
- 3 -
OB3363T
4CH High Performance LED Driver
    YWWZZZ
 OB3363HP
T
S
Y: Year Code
WW: Week Code (01-52)
ZZZ:Lot Code
H: ESOP16 Package
P: Pb-free Package
T: Character Code
S: Internal Code
    YWWZZZ
 OB3363QP
T
S
Y: Year Code
WW: Week Code (01-52)
ZZZ:Lot Code
Q: SOP16 Package
P: Pb-free Package
T: Character Code
S: Internal Code
    YWWZZZ
 OB3363VP
T
S
Y: Year Code
WW: Week Code (01-52)
ZZZ:Lot Code
V: TSSOP16/PP Package
P: Pb-free Package
T: Character Code
S: Internal Code
On-B
rig